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1 H2 H2 SIM H2 H2
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2 Bergmann, Kadie M8 M8 M8 M8 SIM
3 Black, Stefanie M6 M6 H2 SIM H2
4 Creech, Lisa H2 H2 H2 H2 SIM
5 Dennington, Aaris M8 M8 SIM M8 M8
6 Downy, Deajha SIM M9 M6 M6 M6
7 Egert-Perez, Andrea M6 M6 H2 H2 SIM
8 Elizondo, Alyssa SIM M9 M6 M6 M6
9 Escandon, Jyssiah H2 H2 H2 SIM H2

10 Fintel, Hailee SIM M9 M6 M6 M6
11 Foster, Kaitlyn M8 M8 SIM M8 M8
12 Fregia (Portillo), Sadie M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
13 Gatica, Ashley M6 M6 SIM H2 M6
14 Gilliam, Chloe H2 H2 H2 SIM H2
15 Jackson, Spencer M8 M8 M8 M8 SIM
16 Johnson, Alex SIM M9 M6 M6 H2
17 Kabua, Binjay H2 H2 SIM H2 H2
18 Leon, Emily M6 M6 M8 SIM M8
19 Lopez, Yari SIM M9 M6 M6 M6
20 Massey, Kaitlyn H2 H2 H2 SIM H2
21 Nanz, Macy M6 M6 SIM M8 M6
22 Pena, Crystal M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
23 Petrich, Shelby H2 H2 SIM H2 H2
24 Reid, Aubrie M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
25 Rivera, Ericka SIM M9 M6 M6 M6
26 Robertson, Renya M6 M6 M8 M8 SIM
27 Rodriguez, Edward M8 M8 SIM M8 M8
28 Rodriguez, Kimbra H2 H2 H2 H2 SIM
29 Satterfield, Kendra SIM M9 M6 M6 H2
30 Solis, Briana M6 M6 H2 H2 SIM
31 Talamantes, Allizaya SIM M9 M6 M6 M6
32 Thomas, Dylan M8 M8 M8 SIM M8
33 Torres, Victoria M6 M6 M8 M8 SIM
34 Warren, Kia H2 H2 H2 H2 SIM
35 Williams, Rachel M6 M6 SIM M8 M6
36 Thompson (Zuniga), Zaney SIM M9 M6 M6 M8

Barreras, Brandon
Bergmann
Black
Creech
Dennington
Downey
Egert-Perez
Elizondo
Escandon
Fintel
Foster
Gatica
Gilliam
Jackson
Johnson
Kabua
Leon
Lopez
Massey
Nanz



FACULTY - UNIT  Wk 2 Wk 3 Wk4 Wk 5 Wk 6 Wk 7
Coulombe - Neuro (Hope 2) 9 9 9 9 9
Burnett- Med-Surg (M9) 0 9 0 0 0
Heinrich - Urology (M8) 9 9 9 9 9
Burnett - CWC (SIM) 9 0 9 9 9
Myres- Ortho (M6) 9 9 9 9 9

     

TOTAL 36 36 36 36 36
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                     Advisory Group

Sheryll Mae Coulombe
Brandon Barreras                                     Binjay Kabua

Stefanie Black                             Kaitlyn Massey
Lisa Creech                   Shelby Petrich

Andrea Egert-Perez                  Kimbra Rodriquez
Jyssiah Escandon                   Briana Solis

Chloe Gilliam                    Kia Warren

Abby Heinrich
Kadie Bergmann                                                    Crystal Pena    Crystal Pena
Aaris Dennington                                                    Aubrie Reid

Kaitlyn Foster              Renya Robertson
Sadie, Fregia (Portillo)               Edward Rodriguez

Spencer Jackson             Dylan Thomas
Emily Leon              Victoria Torres

Lorrie Burnett
Deajha Downy Macy Nanz
Alyssa Elizondo Ericka Rivera

Hailee Fintel Kendra Satterfield
Ashely Gatica Allizaya Talamantes
Alex Johnson Rachel Williams

                    Yari Lopez Zaney (Zuniga) Thompson
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